Datasheet
Sub-Miniature Photoelectric Proximity Sensor with Background Suppression
This guide is designed to help you set up and install the VS8. For complete information on programming, performance, troubleshooting, dimensions,
and accessories, please refer to the Instruction Manual at www.bannerengineering.com. Search for p/n 201958 to view the Instruction Manual. Use
of this document assumes familiarity with pertinent industry standards and practices.
• Miniature sensor with precise adjustable background suppression
• Precise and reliable switching behavior even with varying object surfaces and colors
• Reliable operation even with highly reflective machine parts in the background

capteur ou un mauvais fonctionnement peut entraîner l'activation ou la désactivation de la sortie.
Models
Model 1 Sensing Mode Range Output
VS8EAPAF70 Red LED, Adjustable
Background Suppression
5 mm to 70 mm
(0.2 in to 2.8 in)
PNP
VS8EANAF70 NPN
VS8EAPLAF70 Red Laser, Adjustable
Background Suppression
6 mm to 70 mm
(0.24 in to 2.8 in)
PNP
VS8EANLAF70 NPN
VS8APFF30B Blue LED, Fixed 30 mm
Background Suppression
2 mm to 30 mm
(0.08 in to 1.18 in)
PNP
VS8ANFF30B NPN
VS8APFF50B Blue LED, Fixed 50 mm
Background Suppression
2 mm to 50 mm
(0.08 in to 1.97 in)
PNP
VS8ANFF50B NPN
Model 1 Sensing Mode Range Output
VS8APFF15 Red LED, Fixed 15 mm
Background Suppression
2 mm to 15 mm
(0.08 in to 0.59 in)
PNP
VS8ANFF15 NPN
VS8APFF30 Red LED, Fixed 30 mm
Background Suppression
2 mm to 30 mm
(0.08 in to 1.18 in)
PNP
VS8ANFF30 NPN
VS8APFF50 Red LED, Fixed 50 mm
Background Suppression
2 mm to 50 mm
(0.08 in to 1.97 in)
PNP